The company's shares are traded on the Egyptian Exchange (EGX 50) under the Food 

& Beverages sector. 

Type of Security: Shares – Egyptian securities. 

Listing Date on the Exchange: May 5, 1999 

Reuters Code: COSG.CA 

ISIN (International Securities Identification Number): EGS30581C010 

Authorized Capital: EGP 1,170,000,000 (One billion one hundred seventy million Egyptian Pounds) 

Total Number of Shares: 624,000,000 shares (Six hundred twenty-four million shares) 

Paid-up Capital: EGP 312,000,000 (Three hundred twelve million Egyptian Pounds); the issued capital 

of the company is fully paid as per the commercial registration endorsement. 

Nominal Value: EGP 0.50 per share 

Shareholding Structure: 

 Qura Energy & Investment Projects Company: 34.5% 

 Board of Directors Members:

[...]

البورصة المدرج بها السهم ي البورصة المصرية  الشر
وباتالو  الأغذية قطاع (EGX 50 )ف   .مشر

. أوراق مالية مصرية   -: أسهم  المالية نوع الورقة

.  1999مايو  5:  تاري    خ القيد بالبورصة

ز  COSG.CA :  كود رويتر

قيم الدولي 
 EGS30581C010 :  كود التر

.  جنيه ) مليار ومائه وسبعون مليون جنيه( 1,170,000,000: رأس المال المرخص به

ون مليونسهم ) 624,000,000:  إجمالي عدد الأسهم  سهم( ستمائة وأربعة وعشر

ي عشر مليون جنيه(  312,000,000:  إجمالي رأس المال المدفوع
 . ، رأس المال المصدر مليون جنيه )ثلاثمائة وأثن 

كة مسدد بالكام  بموجب التأشير بالسجل التجاري .  لللشر